
BYE 4:00 4:50 4:00 4:50

WED Jan. 17 9 1 v 8 2 v 5 3 v 6 4 v 7

MON Jan. 22

WED Jan. 24 4 2 v 6 1 v 7 3 v 5 8 v 9

MON Jan. 29 5 1 v 9 2 v 8 4 v 6 3 v 7

WED Jan. 31 6 1 v 2 4 v 8 3 v 9 5 v 7

MON Feb. 5 7 1 v 4 2 v 3 6 v 8 5 v 9

WED Feb. 7 8 2 v 5 1 v 6 3 v 4 7 v 9

MON Feb. 12 1 2 v 9 3 v 8 5 v 6 4 v 7

WED Feb. 14 2 1 v 3 4 v 9 5 v 8  6 v 7

MON Feb. 19 3 2 v 4 1 v 5 6 v 9 7 v 8

Team # Team Name Coaches

1 Waters 1 Jason Ransom jransom1304@gmail.com

2 Waters 2 Anthony Dylak adylak@charter.net

3 Riverside/Roberts Vino 6217kidcash@gmail.com

4 Rosenow Yellow Justin Lloyd lloydju@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

5 Rosenow Black Katie Rathman katierathman1@gmail.com

6 Parkside Cali Walsh walshc@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

Jim Kamp jamesckampjr@gmail.com

Whitney Zegarski zegarskiw@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

7 Chegwin Abbey Chisnell chisnella@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

8 Pier Victoria Neumann vicki.scannell@gmail.com

Bayli Mannek mannekb@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

9 Evans Tiffany Hecker rbfw13@gmail.com

GIRLS 4/5 GRADE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2024

WATERS LAKESHOREDATE

Recreation Supervisor - Kent Ellingson (920) 906-6767

NO GAMES


